University of California, Berkeley
Institute of Transportation Studies
Technology Transfer Program

pe:l

California Department of Transportation
Division of Transportation Planning
Native American Liaison Branch

California Tribal Transportation Safety Assessments (T2SA)

Time
8:00-8:30 AM

8:30-8:45 AM

8:45-9:00 AM

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-9:45 AM

9:45-10:15 AM

10:15-10:45 AM

10:45-11:00 AM

11:00-11:20 PM

11:20-11:50 PM
11:50-12:00 NN
12:00-1:00 PM

Regional Outreach Workshop Agenda
(Revised: 22 March 2016)

Activity
Registration of Participants (continental breakfast
served)
Self-Introductions
Opening Remarks (Why is this new program
important to Caltrans?)
Overview of CA T2SA Program Goals, & Objectives
(as they relate to the new Caltrans mission, vision,
and values)
Overview of UC Berkeley Tech Transfer Services &
History of Safety Assessments in California
T2SA Program Partners

e NIC/WTTAP: Overview & Role

e CDPH/ATSP: Overview & Role

e UCB SafeTREC: Overview & Role
Open Discussion: Identifying Major Traffic/
Transportation Safety Issues on Tribal Land
Small Group Discussion: Prioritizing the Traffic/
Transportation Safety Issues on Tribal Land
Open Discussion: Brief Reports from Small Groups
on Traffic/ Transportation Safety Priorities
T2SA Resources for CA Indian Tribes

e Tribal Safety Resources & References in

California (Online)

e Tribal Safety Toolbox (Online)
Online Intake/Benchmarking Analysis Survey
Closing Remarks (Where do we go from here?)
Networking Lunch

Lead/Presenter
Tech Transfer

All
Caltrans DOTP

Caltrans NALB

Tech Transfer

NIJC/WTTAP

CDPH ATSP

UCB SafeTREC

All Tribal
Representatives
All Tribal
Representatives
All Tribal
Representatives
T2SA Safety Expert

Tech Transfer
Caltrans NALB

(74A0841)



