

California Department of Transportation
Division of Transportation Planning
Native American Liaison Branch

California Tribal Transportation Safety Assessments (T2SA)

Regional Outreach Workshop Agenda

(Revised: 22 March 2016)

Time	Activity	Lead/Presenter
8:00-8:30 AM	Registration of Participants (continental breakfast served)	Tech Transfer
8:30-8:45 AM	Self-Introductions	All
	Opening Remarks (Why is this new program important to Caltrans?)	Caltrans DOTP
8:45-9:00 AM	Overview of CA T2SA Program Goals, & Objectives	Caltrans NALB
	(as they relate to the new Caltrans mission, vision, and values)	
9:00-9:15 AM	Overview of UC Berkeley Tech Transfer Services &	Tech Transfer
	History of Safety Assessments in California	
9:15-9:45 AM	T2SA Program Partners	
	 NIJC/WTTAP: Overview & Role 	NIJC/WTTAP
	 CDPH/ATSP: Overview & Role 	CDPH ATSP
	 UCB SafeTREC: Overview & Role 	UCB SafeTREC
9:45-10:15 AM	Open Discussion: <u>Identifying</u> Major Traffic/	All Tribal
	Transportation Safety Issues on Tribal Land	Representatives
10:15-10:45 AM	Small Group Discussion: Prioritizing the Traffic/	All Tribal
	Transportation Safety Issues on Tribal Land	Representatives
10:45-11:00 AM	Open Discussion: Brief Reports from Small Groups	All Tribal
	on Traffic/ Transportation Safety Priorities	Representatives
11:00-11:20 PM	T2SA Resources for CA Indian Tribes	T2SA Safety Expert
	 Tribal Safety Resources & References in 	
	California (Online)	
	 Tribal Safety Toolbox (Online) 	
11:20-11:50 PM	Online Intake/Benchmarking Analysis Survey	Tech Transfer
11:50-12:00 NN	Closing Remarks (Where do we go from here?)	Caltrans NALB
12:00-1:00 PM	Networking Lunch	